Vendor Number

6496
2371
91
2978
247
8110
7671
7671
259
168
6235
231
1638
8471
326
6467
8421
8483
6919
352
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
8481
2682
2682
2347
2521
440
446
456
951
512

Vendor Name

A ONE ENTERPRISES,INC

A-1 AUTO & MACHINE PARTS

ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR, INC.
AL. DEPT. OF ENVIRON. MGMT.

AL. SOCIETY OF CPAS

AL. STATE COMPTROLLER'S OFFIC
ANDERSON, SCOTT DIST ATTORNEY
ANDERSON, SCOTT DIST ATTORNEY
APEL MACHINE & SUPPLY CO.,INC
ASSOC. OF ALABAMA TAX ADMINIS
AT&T MOBILITY

AVANTI COMPUTER PRODUCTS
BAKER SAND & GRAVEL CO., INC.
BEARDEN, STEVEN DWIGHT
BELTLINE ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAI
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
BROWN, JAMES DAVID

BUILDERS SERVICE GROUP INC
BURBANKS, JEFFERY L.

BURCHELL TRACTOR COMPANY
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
BYFORD, B.J. PLUMBING & ELECT
CADDO CAFETERIA

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CIRCUIT CLERK

CITY DIESEL, INC.

CITY MACHINE, INC.

CITY OF DECATUR SANITARY LAND
COKER TRACTOR CO., INC.
CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS

Invoice Number

413.476822
413.22
413.239
66558
102098
E39067
102106
102107
0.243915
T58040
4282013
27088
231462
65503
R55529
226455525
65502
57789
66170
33261
R52953
R52830
R52761
R52760
R52427
R52455
R52457
R52663
67518
BR61440
BQ90537
413.0616185
55373
0413.MCC5
0413.MCSO
4317
413.789
22105

Invoice Description

476822 PARK & REC

220 DIST THREE

239 DIST ONE

PERMIT WILHITE RD OVER FLINT CREEK
DUES JULIE REEVES (M8682)
APRIL 2013 C52999

90% REVENUE APRIL

65% REVENUE APRIL

MOR CO ENVIRONMENTAL
REGISTRATION ROAN,HILL,NICHOLSON
RANGER UNITS MCATS

POWER SUPPLY REV
MORCTYCOM BRINDLE MTN
ALLOWANCE

2295 SHERIFF

COPIER COMM CORRECTIONS
ALLOWANCE

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
CONTRACT LABOR

PARTS DIST FOUR

DIST TWO/WEST PARK

DIST TWO/WEST PARK

DIST TWO/WEST PARK

DIST TWO/WEST PARK

DIST ONE/NORTH PARK

DIST FOUR

DIST FOUR

ENGINEER

MEALS DRILL TVA

(7) IPAD'S WITH WIFI & VERIZON
(7) IPAD'S WITH WIFI & VERIZON
CABLE MCC
CC10.79:BEARDEN,STEVEN
MCC5 DIST ONE

MCSO SHERIFF

362 ANIMAL CONTROL

789 DIST FOUR

DIST TWO

Check Number

190951
190952
190953
190954
190955
190956
190958
190957
190959
190960
190961
190962
190963
191100
190964
190965
191101
191112
190966
190967
190968
190968
190968
190968
190968
190968
190968
190968
190969
190970
190970
190971
191102
190972
190973
190974
190975
190976

Check Date

20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506

Check Amount

$13,869.23
$1,163.82
$171.89
$770.00
$130.00
$9,135.00
$3,006.86
$13,076.34
$26.28
$975.00
$767.21
$45.00
$237.00
$100.00
$60.89
$281.52
$165.74
$23.89
$937.50
$479.92
$0.55
$16.85
$29.90
$39.55
$85.80
$39.35
$16.05
$35.75
$413.00
$588.00
$5,838.00
$70.78
$153.36
$201.28
$16.42
$39.69
$671.65
$1,754.84



512
3521
407
407
407
7016
8480
7129
7129
582
59
606
7601
2885
2885
8084
1691
1691
1495
622
539
8438
6220
8146
7994
7994
7994
642
642
649
7961
4063
8420
3804
3804
8486
9018
3580
3580
60

CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
COOK'S PEST CONTROL DECATUR
CORUM'S BUILDING SUPPLIES INC
CORUM'S BUILDING SUPPLIES INC
CORUM'S BUILDING SUPPLIES INC
COUNTY LINE VET SERVICES,LLC

CTAA

DALE JOHNS TRANSPORT SERVICE
DALE JOHNS TRANSPORT SERVICE
DANVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT.

DECATUR CITY BOARD OF EDUCATI
DECATUR DAILY

DECATUR DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMEN
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMMUNICA
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMMUNICA
DECATUR GENERAL FOUNDATION
DECATUR OK TIRE & SERVICE
DECATUR OK TIRE & SERVICE
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS

DOBBS EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.
DOWDLE GAS INC. DECATUR

DRAPER, RAY LAWRENCE

DRUG TESTING PROGRAM

EAGLE CONSULTING

EARTHLINK BUSINESS

EARTHLINK BUSINESS

EARTHLINK BUSINESS

ED SMITH OFFICE MACHINES, INC

ED SMITH OFFICE MACHINES, INC
EDDIE PREUITT FORD

ESTES, JAMES

F & S SAND INCORPORATED
FREEMAN, NICHOLAS TODD
GARNETT'S LAWN EQUIPMENT
GARNETT'S LAWN EQUIPMENT
GUEST SUPPLY LLC

HANNAH, DAVID

HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, INC.
HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, INC.
HARTSELLE CITY SCHOOLS (BOE)

18462
3035476802
.0413.M00077
.0413.M00072
.0413.M00071
4998

61418
130426012
130429016
102102
057797

65102
T102103
TO413.SHERIFF

TO413.DISTFOUR

73262
0413.1.296
0413.1.3863
0413.M650
413.351473
10429
65506

4222

8146

31725
413.1336037
413.1325212
0.90378
0.90521
413.3065

16

57795
65505
513.3307
513.3765
57792
67490
10927346
10927335
57798

DIST TWO

FALKVILLE SR CTR

MO00077 DIST TWO

MO00072 DIST FOUR

MO00071 DIST THREE

ANIMAL CONTROL

REGISTRATION DEBRA GARDNER
WESLEY ANDREW YARBROUGH
DALE SCOTT QUEEN

DONATION COMMUNITY SHELTER
1% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
621 MCC

MAY APPROPRIATION

SHERIFF

DIST FOUR

PROMOTION DRAGON BOAT RACE
1.296 MCATS

RECYCLE

M650 DIST FOUR

3514730 DIST ONE/FOUR

190978 DIST THREE

ALLOWANCE

DRUT TEST COMM CORRECTIONS
K.COLLINS SHERIFF

OFFSITE BACKUP

MCATS FAX LINE

COUNTY'S LOCAL SERVICE

COPIER COMM LIC

COPIER DA

MIRROW CHOUSE MAINT
BOARDING ANIMALS

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
ALLOWANCE

3307 DIST TWO

5765 DIST THREE

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
APRIL 2013 REIMBURSEMENT
00025962 DIST ONE

00025962 DIST ONE

1% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013

190976
190977
190978
190980
190979
190981
190982
190983
190983
190984
0

190985
190986
190987
190988
190989
190990
190991
190992
190993
190994
191103
190995
190996
190997
190998
190999
191000
191000
191001
191002
191113
191104
191003
191004
191114
191005
191006
191006
0

20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507

$3,826.22
$67.00
$37.45
$148.48
$265.85
$105.00
$400.00
$220.00
$220.00
$55,497.00
$540,046.00
$1,145.73
$8,333.37
$1,560.67
$801.00
$1,000.00
$2,226.40
$596.28
$258.10
$73.48
$328.17
$183.05
$2,405.00
$50.00
$385.00
$44.83
$9,129.35
$125.00
$171.68
$27.87
$150.00
$7.27
$50.00
$56.61
$331.29
$717.36
$116.96
$4,229.16
$2,970.00
$197,700.02



6702
958
7880
8230
960
9900
8450
890
6575
1021
1139
1115
1115
7917
7917
5740
7705
6512
5314
5314
5314
8437
1326
1327
1327
1330
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1318
90046
1445
1373

HARTSELLE FINE ARTS CENTER
HARTSELLE UTILITIES

HAYES, DEDE
HESLER, HOLLY HEATHER
HOBART CORP.

HOME DEPOT

HOPPER, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER
HOPPERS BUILDING SUPPLY
IMS ENTERPRISES, INC.

INSIDE ALABAMA POLITICS
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOC., INC.
JOE WHEELER EMC

JOE WHEELER EMC
KEEP IT CLEAN

KEEP IT CLEAN

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KIRKLAND'S PEST CONTROL
KIRKPATRICK CONCRETE, INC.
KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO., INC
KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO., INC
KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO., INC
LAMPKIN, DERRICK

LITTRELL LUMBER MILL, INC.
LONG'S BATTERY SERVICE, INC.
LONG'S BATTERY SERVICE, INC.
LONG'S HARDWARE

LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
MACILVEEN, MARGARET

MC CLARY TIRE COMPANY, INC.
MCGRIFF COMM. DECATUR

68105
413.136246
67516

67591
FB33007
413.6985
67250

413.721
2013632
66560

1218.13
338406
338929

19

105

2870186
413.30488
57794
.0413.56139.1
.0413.56140.1
.0413.56138.1
67248
0413.14320CON
7136

7135

73051
0413.724529.5
0413.724536.0
0413.038418.2
0413.038421.6
0413.724528.7
0413.038422.4
0413.038424.0
0413.724527.9
0413.670521.6
0413.038426.5
413.2546
102110
0413.DIST ONE
413.56804

DONATION FOR ELEVATOR
GROOVER RD RECYCLE
REIMBURSEMENT

CONTRACT LABOR

PARTS JAIL

6035.3225.0187.6985
ALLOWANCE

721 DIST THREE

POSTAGE MAY 2013 LICENSE
SUBSCRIPTION CHAIRMAN RAY LONG
NITESTAR/OBDII SENSOR DIST TWO
GORDON TERRY/MCENTIRE DIST ONE
NEEL SR CTR

CLEAN FARM CENTER

CLEAN DIST TWO

36835 MCATS

TERMITE NEEL ST CTR

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
56139.1 DIST THREE

DIST FOUR

DIST TWO

ALLOWANCE

14320-CON DIST ONE/TVA

CORE CREDIT

BATTERIES

SAFETY SCREWS HUSKEY PARK
MCATS

EMA

CHOUSE MAINT

DIST ONE

ENVIRONMENTAL

DIST FOUR

DIST TWO

SHERIFF

DIST THREE

ENGINEER

2546 COMM LIC

MILEAGE APRIL 2013

DIST ONE

56804 MAINT SHERIFF

191131
191007
191008
191009
191010
191011
191105
191012
191013
191014
191015
191016
191017
191018
191018
191019
191020
191115
191022
191023
191021
191106
191024
191025
191025
191026
191030
191029
191027
191033
191032
191036
191034
191031
191035
191028
191037
191038
191039
191040

20130508
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506

$7,000.00
$50.00
$20.90
$391.50
$366.57
$47.96
$100.00
$1,051.19
$3,831.56
$83.00
$890.00
$73.52
$225.29
$1,150.00
$124.84
$60.58
$185.00
$334.62
$2,932.47
$172.60
$190.49
$181.75
$2,476.00
-$96.00
$636.00
$3.60
$377.85
$24.95
$1,113.82
$329.72
$73.28
$698.79
$308.72
$196.17
$87.27
$50.61
$371.94
$125.43
$1,829.86
$1,916.66



1373
1373
1477
8404
10029
1448
1430
3899
3899
3899
1267
1267
3464
2546
10043
1508
1508
1486
10021
8485
1592
1592
1584
3752
3752
3752
3752
3752
1667
1667
1667
1667
1667
5184
2232
2946
2946
2946
7047
7628

MCGRIFF COMM. DECATUR
MCGRIFF COMM. DECATUR
MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL MARKETIN
MEIKUS, NANCY

MENTAL HEALTH CTR. OF N. CENT
METAL FASTENER SUPPLY CO., IN
MID-SOUTH SALVAGE

MIRUS GROUP

MIRUS GROUP

MIRUS GROUP

MORGAN CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION
MORGAN CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION

MORGAN CO. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
MORGAN CO. EMCD (911)

MORGAN CO. VOCATIONAL ADVISOR

MORGAN CO. VOLUNTEER FIRE ASS
MORGAN CO. VOLUNTEER FIRE ASS
MOSS AUDIO SYSTEMS

NARCOG

NEFGLO PRODUCTS DIV
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC.
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC.

NORTH ALABAMA GLASS COMPANY |

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OPENSHAW MEDIA GROUP

OPS

OTELCO

OTELCO

OTELCO

PANASONIC FINANCE SOLUTIONS
PATTERSON VETERINARY SUPPLY

413.54136
413.55851
GMI320-04161
102108
0.67269
C221685.00
113688

1422

1420

1421

57799

68554

55372

911.728
Y73263
C102104
C68553

5658
XXX1300000898
57793
0413.M4651
0413.M8783
N1010376
413.379635
413.379637
413.436875
413.436878
413.37963
6.54972E+11
6.54936E+11
6.54973E+11
6.55216E+11
6.5461E+11
3080

102105
0413.498.6104
0413.498.3860
0413.498.3011
2178040
885/2383427

54136 ENVIRONMENTAL

55851 DIST FOUR

BADGE RANDY VEST

MILEAGE APRIL 2013

KAYSI MCCULLOCH JUVENILE
MORO0234 TVA

PINS DIST ONE

MAINT/SUPPORT PROBATE

BOOK STORE PURCHASE PROBATE
MICROFILM PROBATE

1% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
2% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
DC03.2526-38:HOPPER,WILLIAM
GUM SPRING TOWER RENTAL
PROMOTION MORGAN COUNTY
AD VALOREM TAX APRIL

2% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
POP FILTERS FOR COURTROOMS
APRIL 2013 PAYMENT

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
M4651 MCATS

M8783 DIST ONE

PROBATE

ENVIRONMENTAL

ENGINEER

436875 MCATS

SHERIFF

DIST TWO

73053 DIST FOUR 39849919
66552 MCC 39849919

73053 DIST FOUR 39849919
66554 MCC 39849919

46200 AGIANG 39849919

ON-LINE FILING SALES TAX

10% REVENUE APRIL

0029878 FIRE TOWER RD SO
0001963 MO CITY SR CTR
0001377 BRINDLEY MTN SO

DA COPIER

100155707 ANIMAL CONTROL

191041
191042
191043
191044
191045
191046
191047
191048
191048
191048
0

0

191107
191049
191050
191051
191116
191052
0

191117
191053
191054
191055
191059
191056
191057
191058
191060
191061
191061
191061
191061
191061
191062
191063
191066
191064
191065
191067
191068

20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130508
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506

$9,821.40
$743.52
$56.00
$429.40
$179.00
$50.60
$20.25
$2,587.58
$241.38
$1,001.83
$497,014.01
$214,111.47
$118.98
$600.00
$3,000.00
$21,843.02
$23,790.16
$24.00
$17,425.40
$8.66
$1,287.02
$44.99
$84.75
$375.75
$27.48
$84.46
$252.39
$440.59
$61.26
$223.04
$19.98
$7.94
$225.62
$1,650.00
$334.10
$62.56
$58.75
$60.22
$192.69
$1,032.07



1859
8434
8121
8121
8121
8121
2290
90042
644
5570
5570
8451
8436
3898
8484
8449
2027
1872
1872
2039
6125
4083
6073
6812
4094
63
4078
4078
4078
4078
4078
4078
61
62
7886
4095
4095
4095
4079
2843

POSTMASTER

PRUITT, DANIEL LAMORE
RJYOUNG OF CHATTANOOGA

R JYOUNG OF CHATTANOOGA
RJYOUNG OF CHATTANOOGA

R JYOUNG OF CHATTANOOGA
REGIONS BANK CORP. TRUST DEPT
ROGERS, GEORGIA

RURAL MORGAN CO INDUSTRIAL BD
SANDLIN'S PEST CONTROL
SANDLIN'S PEST CONTROL
SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
SHORT, DONNY EUGENE
SIMMONS, JEFF

SIMPLY PRIMITIVE

SMITH, JASON RENE

SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTORS
SOUTHERN LINC

SOUTHERN LINC

SOUTHLAND INTERNATIONAL INC
SYSTEMS, SECURITY AND NETWORK
TEMPLE, INC.

TEXACO XPRESS LUBE
THURSTON, KIM

TOM'S PARTS & SALVAGE

TOWN OF EVA

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF FALKVILLE

TOWN OF PRICEVILLE

TOWN OF SOMERVILLE
TRACKING SOLUTIONS

TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO

TVW ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES, INC
U.S. DIAGNOSTICS

34270

67249

246712
246809
246516
246517
0.25623
102109
102101

21116

21132

65504

67247

67276

57791

65501
411.1394
9612895
9611497
413.49213
6343

121054
120069

67274

10078

68552
0413.01685.01
0413.01600.01
0413.01575.01
0413.01550.01
0413.01525.01
0413.02560.04
57800

68551

989

0413.MORGAO008
0413.MORGAO007

P88539
13.955
140837

1 ROLL STAMPS ANIMAL CONTROL
ALLOWANCE

COPIER JUVENILE

COPIER JUVENILE

HA1643 MCC

HA1643 MCC

ANNUAL FEE & OUT OF POCKET 2013

MILEAGE APRIL 2013
FATBACK PROJECT

PEST CONTROL CHOUSE&OTHER BLDGS

PEST CONTROL JAIL

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

REIMBURSEMENT

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
ALLOWANCE

1394 SHERIFF

9001898545 MASTER

9001076072 EMA/TVA

49213

SPAM FILTERING

AL2388 LIGHT HWY 67

SERVICE ENGINEER
REIMBURSEMENT

HOOD FOR TRUCK #101

2% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
SOUTH PARK

SOUTH PARK

SOUTH PARK

SOUTH PARK

SOUTH PARK

SOUTH PARK

2% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
2% TAX DISBURSEMENT-MAR 2013
MARCH 2013 JUVENILE
MORGAO008 DIST FOUR
MORGAO007 DIST THREE

MUFFLER MORGAOQO8 DIST FOUR
955

DRUG TEST JUVENILE

191069
191108
191071
191071
191070
191070
191072
191073
191074
191075
191075
191109
191110
191076
191118
191111
191077
191078
191079
191080
191081
191082
191083
191084
191085
0

191086
191086
191086
191086
191086
191086
0

0

191087
191089
191088
191089
191090
191091

20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506

$46.00
$119.29
$178.59
$24.43
$256.75
$286.61
$1,612.50
$107.92
$325,000.00
$818.33
$148.00
$84.22
$146.23
$75.23
$14.45
$208.50
$380.22
$3,707.53
$242.38
$838.59
$260.70
$438.24
$46.75
$100.35
$750.00
$14,144.55
$46.88
$75.51
$46.88
$28.13
$46.88
$45.00
$47,019.64
$13,448.45
$164.00
$80.06
$579.92
$780.50
$710.07
$214.22



4186
4228
3068
1056
2227
4324
4357
4387
4500

ULTRA CLEAN CLEANERS INC
VALLEY UPHOLSTERY

VERIZON WIRELESS

WALKER BROTHER, LTD
WAREHOUSE RUGS & CARPETS
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
WEST MORGAN-EAST LAWRENCE
WHEELER NATIONAL WILDLIFE REF
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE

43693

288317
9703472197
413.2119
57790
827038630
0413.3/6440.3
U73261
101082598

CLEANING SALES TAX

SEAT DIST ONE

EMA/TVA

2119 DIST FOUR

3/13 REFUND TAX OVER-PAYMENT
1000612338 LAW LIBRARY

NEEL SR CTR

PROMOTION FISHING RODEO
028927 ENVIRONMENTAL

191092
191093
191094
191095
191119
191096
191097
191098
191099

20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130507
20130506
20130506
20130506
20130506

$208.55
$48.00
$394.59
$994.92
$13.13
$359.10
$15.60
$500.00
$45.85
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